# Other Relevant Information



## 2020 Full Year Results and Outlook 2021-2026

Madrid, 02<sup>nd</sup> February 2021. Enagás will release its 2020 Full Year Results on Tuesday, February 23<sup>rd</sup>, 2021, before the opening of Spanish Stock Market.

At 09.00 CET of the same day, the Chairman of Enagás, Mr. Antonio Llardén, will hold a conference call / webcast to present these results and the outlook 2021-2026.

The presentation can be followed through the following options:

### • Spanish room:

Spain: +34 91 419 44 38 **Pin Code:** 2311712#

UK: +44 (0) 330 336 94 10 **Pin Code:** 2311712#

#### • English room:

Spain: +34 91 419 25 14 **Pin Code:** 8944718#

UK: +44 (0) 330 336 94 11 **Pin Code:** 8944718#

#### • Internet:

You may also follow the webcast presentation through: www.enagas.es

**Investor Relations Direction** 

investors@enagas.es Tel.: +34.91709.93.30 www.enagas.es